
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Zeke Tennant - (1613102) - Eastbourne SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

39.69 248 F 11/11/23 National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023 Brighton  3

39.71 248 F 19/05/24 East Grinstead SC Open Meet 2024 Crawley Eastbourne 3

40.33 236 F 22/06/24 Hastings Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2024 Hastings Eastbourne 3

41.07 224 F 09/12/23 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023 Crawley  3

41.54 216 F 22/10/23 Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023 Crawley  2

42.09 208 F 14/10/23 National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023 Crawley  4

42.11 207 F 21/05/23 Cranleigh SC Summer Gala 2023 Cranleigh  3

42.13 207 F 18/03/23 Eastbourne SC 2023 Club Championships Eastbourne  4

42.35 204 F 16/03/24 Eastbourne SC Club Championships Eastbourne Eastbourne 4

43.25 191 F 25/06/23 Atlantis Summer Splash 2023 Horsham  3

44.00 182 F 16/09/23 Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet 2023 Brighton  3

44.19 179 F 08/07/23 Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2023 Hastings  3

46.27 156 F 26/11/22 Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2022 Horsham  3

49.16 130 F 17/09/22 Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet Prince Regent  3

49.64 126 F 26/06/22 Atlantis SC Summer Splash 2022 Horsham  3

51.76 112 F 14/05/22 Mid Sussex Marlins SC Meet Burgess Hill  3

56.09 88 F 19/03/22 Eastbourne SC Club Championships Sovereign Cen  4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

40.33 236 F 22/06/24 Hastings Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2024 Hastings Eastbourne 3

39.71 248 F 19/05/24 East Grinstead SC Open Meet 2024 Crawley Eastbourne 3

42.35 204 F 16/03/24 Eastbourne SC Club Championships Eastbourne Eastbourne 4

41.07 224 F 09/12/23 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023 Crawley  3

39.69 248 F 11/11/23 National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023 Brighton  3

41.54 216 F 22/10/23 Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023 Crawley  2
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42.09 208 F 14/10/23 National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023 Crawley  4

44.00 182 F 16/09/23 Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet 2023 Brighton  3

44.19 179 F 08/07/23 Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2023 Hastings  3

43.25 191 F 25/06/23 Atlantis Summer Splash 2023 Horsham  3

42.11 207 F 21/05/23 Cranleigh SC Summer Gala 2023 Cranleigh  3

42.13 207 F 18/03/23 Eastbourne SC 2023 Club Championships Eastbourne  4

46.27 156 F 26/11/22 Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2022 Horsham  3

49.16 130 F 17/09/22 Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet Prince Regent  3

49.64 126 F 26/06/22 Atlantis SC Summer Splash 2022 Horsham  3

51.76 112 F 14/05/22 Mid Sussex Marlins SC Meet Burgess Hill  3

56.09 88 F 19/03/22 Eastbourne SC Club Championships Sovereign Cen  4
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